
XII Board
JEE / NEET

PARA-SCHOOLING PROGRAM DIVISION (PSPD)

BOOM
Yearlong Classroom Contact Program (YCCP)

Duration:

22 Weeks

Medium:

English

Mode: 

Online & Offline

Academic Session: 2021-22
(CBSE/ RBSE)

thTarget: 12  Board + JEE (Main) / NEET

The BOOM course is designed for the students preparing for XII BOARD along with JEE (Main)/ NEET to 

make tremendous performance in Board Exams and good score in JEE (Main)/ NEET 2022.

About Course:

Subject Covered:

Key Features:

Complete Study Material of Boards along with 

JEE(Main)/NEET

Lecture & Testing based on the patterns of NCERT

Complete Assistance & regular updates about 

board exams @Board Bulletin

Live Classes (Online & Offline) 

Regular Doubt Solving Facility 

Chapter wise board syllabus covering all 

important concept.

Study Material:

JEE (Main)/ NEET Question Bank (Rank Booster)

Subject wise printed Study Material (which 

includes summary, examples, exercises & previous 

year questions.)

Daily Practice Problems (DPP) Sheets

Classroom Notes 

Gyan Sutra Booklet (Specially designed for Quick 

Revision)

Physics | Chemistry | Maths / Biology | English

Board Support Test:

Periodic Test (PT) 

Cumulative Test (CT) 

Part Syllabus Test (PST) 

Full Syllabus Test (FST) 

Mock Test (MoT) 

Take Home Test (THT)

Course Detail:

Total Lectures: 180

Total Teaching Hours: 270 Hours

Class frequency: 3 days a week (Alternate Days)

Daily Class Duration: 4.5 Hours

Resonance  (PSPD)Board Division

Presents

stGet Early Admission to avail attractive Fee Benefits till 1  September 2021

HIT YOUR TARGET IN A SINGLE ATTEMPT



For Admission Contact

Call: 77288 90127 | Whatsapp: 77288 90127 | Email: pspd@resonance.ac.in

Resonance Eduventures Limited
Registered & Corporate Office: CG Tower-1, A-46 & 52, IPIA, Near City Mall, Jhalawar Road, Kota (Raj.) - 324005

Tel. No.: 0744-2777777, 2777700 | Toll Free: 1800 258 5555 | Website: www.resonance.ac.in

Scholarship Criteria

S.No. Criteria Scholarship%

1

2

3

4

thBetween 80% to 90% in 10  board.

Real brother or sister (sibling) studying at Resonance in the current session

20%

10%

10%

10%

th
90% & above in Class 10  Boards

Old class room /online program student (with no dues).

XII + JEE (Main)

XII + NEET

Early Admission Benefit for Non-Resonite Student

Course Name Study Centre stEarly Fee benefit till 1  September 2021

KOTA

KOTA

Online

Online

23000

23000

16000

16000

XII + JEE (Main)

XII+NEET

BOOM-J

BOOM-N

iBOOM-J

iBOOM-N

Target

Note: Separate Study Material and Test Series are also available at nominal prices.

Board Target
Course
Name

Study
Centre

Tuition
Fee
(TF)

Study
Material

Fee
(SM)

Test
Series

Fee
(TS)

Total
Fee
(TF+

SM+TS)

CBSE/ RBSE BOOM-J

BOOM-N

KOTA

Fees Structure: BOOM

Course
Code

BOM-01-

YLFJ

GST
(18%)

Total
Fee 

Structure

iBOOM-J

iBOOM-N

CBSE/ RBSE

CBSE/ RBSE

CBSE/ RBSE

BOM-01-

YLFN

iBOM-01-

YLFJ

iBOM-01-

YLFN

KOTA

Online

Online

17186

17186

11254

11254

3000

3000

3000

3000

1000

1000

1000

1000

21186

21186

15254

15254

3814

3814

2746

2746

25000

25000

18000

18000

XII + 

JEE (Main)

XII + 
NEET

XII + 

JEE (Main)

XII+NEET

PARA-SCHOOLING PROGRAM DIVISION (PSPD)
BOOM
Yearlong Classroom Contact Program (YCCP)


