

Academic Session: 2021-22 (CBSE/RBSE)



Resonance Board Division (PSPD)

Presents

Yearlong Classroom Contact Program (YCCP)

HIT YOUR TARGET IN A SINGLE ATTEMPT

Duration: 22 Weeks

Medium: English

Mode:

Online & Offline



About Course:

The BOOM course is designed for the students preparing for XII BOARD along with JEE (Main)/ NEET to make tremendous performance in Board Exams and good score in JEE (Main)/ NEET 2022.

Subject Covered:

Physics | Chemistry | Maths / Biology | English

Key Features:

- · Chapter wise board syllabus covering all important concept.
- Complete Study Material of Boards along with JEE(Main)/NEET
- Lecture & Testing based on the patterns of NCERT
- Live Classes (Online & Offline)
- Regular Doubt Solving Facility
- Complete Assistance & regular updates about board exams @Board Bulletin

Study Material:

- Subject wise printed Study Material (which includes summary, examples, exercises & previous year questions.)
- Classroom Notes
- Daily Practice Problems (DPP) Sheets
- JEE (Main)/ NEET Question Bank (Rank Booster)
- Gyan Sutra Booklet (Specially designed for Quick Revision)

Course Detail:

- Total Lectures: 180
- Total Teaching Hours: 270 Hours
- Class frequency: 3 days a week (Alternate Days)
- Daily Class Duration: 4.5 Hours

Board Support Test:

- Periodic Test (PT)
- Cumulative Test (CT)
- Part Syllabus Test (PST)
- Full Syllabus Test (FST)
- Mock Test (MoT)
- Take Home Test (THT)

Get Early Admission to avail attractive Fee Benefits till 1st September 2021





Fees Structure: BOOM										
Board	Target	Course Name	Course Code	Study Centre	Tuition Fee (TF)	Study Material Fee (SM)	Test Series Fee (TS)	Total Fee (TF+ SM+TS)	GST (18%)	Total Fee Structure
CBSE/ RBSE	XII + JEE (Main)	BOOM-J	BOM-01- YLFJ	KOTA	17186	3000	1000	21186	3814	25000
CBSE/ RBSE	XII + NEET	BOOM-N	BOM-01- YLFN	КОТА	17186	3000	1000	21186	3814	25000
CBSE/ RBSE	XII + JEE (Main)	iBOOM-J	iBOM-01- YLFJ	Online	11254	3000	1000	15254	2746	18000
CBSE/ RBSE	XII+NEET	iBOOM-N	iBOM-01- YLFN	Online	11254	3000	1000	15254	2746	18000

Note: Separate Study Material and Test Series are also available at nominal prices.

Early Admission Benefit for Non-Resonite Student

Target	Course Name	Study Centre	Early Fee benefit till 1st September 2021
XII + JEE (Main)	BOOM-J	KOTA	23000
XII + NEET	BOOM-N	КОТА	23000
XII + JEE (Main)	iBOOM-J	Online	16000
XII+NEET	iBOOM-N	Online	16000

Scholarship Criteria

S.No.	Criteria	Scholarship%
1	90% & above in Class 10 th Boards	20%
2	Between 80% to 90% in 10 th board.	10%
3	Old class room /online program student (with no dues).	10%
4	Real brother or sister (sibling) studying at Resonance in the current session	10%

For Admission Contact

Call: 77288 90127 | Whatsapp: 77288 90127 | Email: pspd@resonance.ac.in

Resonance Eduventures Limited